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Tarif Notice No. 1975 / |41-Applications for Withdrawal of Approval

NorrcE is hereby given that applications have been made for the iil-thdrawal of the following approvals of the Minister of Customs and for
the future admission of the goods at substantive rates of duty:

Rates of Duty Effective
Appn.
No.

Tariff
Item

29977
29197
30149

30079 60 . 01 .049

30149 Chapter
61

Goods

Choline Chloride 50f

by the Minister:
Approved:

(b) Panties and
bloomers

Normal B.P.

Part
II

Ref.

Lirtl
Nol

66

From To

23.07 .W9
30. 03 .099

Chapter
60

Free
Free

Free
Free

Other
Pref.

Free
Free

10.8
lo.2

31.0 69

10.8

31.0 69

1/7 174
1/7 /74

1/7174

t /7 /7s

1/7 174

3t l3 l7e
30/tt176

The ad valorem rate of duty to which the
goods are liable under Part I ofthe Tariff

Free Free Free

The ad valorem rate ofduty to which the
goods are liable under Part I ofthe Tariff

3t/3/77

30/6/78

3t /3/77
Sleeping

closed
Vests

suit with
foot

46 cm waist-
crutch-waist
6l cm chest

43 cm top of
shoulder to
bottom of
hem

Any person wishing to lodge an objection to the ganting of these applications sho_uld do.so in-writing on or befor-e 4 December 1975.
Submisiions should include a referen& to the appliCation number, Tariff item and description of goods concerned, be addressed to the
Comptroller of Customs, Private Bag, Wellington, and supported by information as to:

(a) The quality, range, supply, etc., of the above-described goods produced in New Zc4l9n!; a1d
tUl m" lindef,'costlird dblting price, including c.d.v., and.cost into store in terms of f.o.b., insurance, freight, exchange, other landing' 

charges, duty, etc., of equivalent goods of overseas origin.

Dated at wellington this l3th day of November 1975' 
J. A. KEAN, comptroller of customs.

NoflcE is hereby given
have been declined:

Tarif Notice No. I 975 / I 46-APplications Ior Approval Declined

that applications for concessionary rates of duty by the approval of the Minister of Customs on goods as follows

Tariff
Notice No.

Appn.
No.

Tariff
Item

29.16.031

39.02.032

39.02.032

84.18.129

84. 58 . 000

84.59.I39

84.61.019

85.01.013

90.24.0t9

90.24 011

Goods

Sodium salt of 2,,l-dichlorphenoxybutyric acid

Corial binders

Leather Ground F and FS

Cambridge absolute filters and micretain absolute filters, used for incorporation
in air conditioning equipment

Multi coin acceptor and combination change giver for use in beverage machines

Shredder/compactors, for solid waste disposal

Pneumatic logic modules

Newman model D 280s, 45 kW, 6 pole motors

Schrader multi-module pneumatic control system

Schrader Transistair logic system

Applications Advertised

Gazctle
No.

28454

28396

28397

28372

2747

27778

2581 I

28807

24521

25437

t97s/tls

1975/tls

197s/tts

t97s/ttt

t97s/99

t97s/to2

197 5 /70

197s/tzo

t975 / s4

1975/66

79, 25 September
1975, p.2149

79, 25 September
1975, p.2149

79, 25 September
1975, p.2149

78, 18 September
1975, p.2107

70, 28 August 1975,
p. 1921

72, 4 September
1975, p. 1997

57, 3 July 1975,
p. 1498

82, 2 October
1975, p. 2197

40, 15 May 1975,
p.1103

51, lp June 1975,
p.1372

Dated at Wellington this l3th day of November 1975.
J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs.


